APS-SUPPLY.COM
APS USA
610 Gateway Center Way, Suites J & K
San Diego, CA 92102 USA
P: 1 619 263 4164
F: 1 619 263 6814
APS Australia

609.6m)
Features and Benefits
Mining, Construction
Applications
APS Vehicle Identification Display (VID) panels provide correct identification
of heavy vehicles, water carts and other machinery on the job-site. They are
built tough, durable and rugged for harsh mining and construction environments
having been field-tested for over 10 years. The APS backlit VID panels feature
backlit technology, and reflective and translucent bold font for optimum day or
night visibility. Available with any number, letter or symbol, these VID panels are
visible even when not under power. The unit is fully sealed and rated at IP66 and
IP67, which ensures excellent protection against dirt, moisture, high pressure
washing, vibration and the jolts of loading and unloading haul trucks.
Description
Digits
1 digit 18” (VID-BL1C18-BK-24V)
1 digit 24” (VID-BL1C24-BK-24V)
1 digit 36” (VID-BL1C36-BK-24V)
2 digit 12” (VID-BL2C12-BK-24V)
3 digit 12” (VID-BL3C12-BK-24V)
4 digit 12” (VID-BL4C12-BK-24V)
Character
Height
457.2mm (18 inch) (VID-BL1C18-BK-24V)
609.6mm (24 inch) (VID-BL1C24-BK-24V)

height, 24V DC, 100W
VID-BL2C12-
BK-24V
2-character display, 304mm (12 inch) character
height, 24V DC, 60W
VID-BL3C12-
BK-24V
3-character display, 304mm (12 inch) character
height, 24V DC, 90W
VID-BL4C12-
BK-24V
4-character display, 304mm (12 inch) character
height, 24V DC, 120W
VID-S10-2 Mounting brackets for 2 to 4-digit/alpha-character
304mm (12 inch) displays
VID-S18-2 Mounting brackets for 1-character 457.2mm (18 inch)
displays
VID-S24-2 Mounting brackets for 1-character 609.6mm (24 inch)
displays
VID-S36-2 Mounting brackets for 1-character 914.4mm (36 inch)
displays
VID-PC-
EXT-50-1
50ft (15.24m) power extension chord for LED and